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SCHEDULE TO CLAUSE 94

1.0 Table 1 Classes of local VicSmart application under zone provisions

Name of zone
or class of
zone

Class of application Permit
requirement
provision

Information
requirements
and decision
guidelines

None specified

2.0 Table 2 Classes of local VicSmart application under overlay provisions

Name of
overlay or
class of
overlay

Class of application Permit
requirement
provision

Information
requirements
and decision
guidelines

None specified

3.0 Table 3 Classes of local VicSmart application under Particular Provisions

Name of
particular
provision

Class of application Permit
requirement
provision

Information
requirements
and decision
guidelines

None specified

19/09/2014
VC114

19/09/2014
VC114

19/09/2014
VC114

19/09/2014
VC114


